Scholieren jongens (°2003)

Discipline

60 meter

60 meter

60 meter horden
60 meter horden
200 meter

200 meter

400 meter

400 meter
hoogspringen
hoogspringen
polsstokspringen
polsstokspringen
verspringen
verspringen
hinkstapspringen
hinkstapspringen
kogelstoten
kogelstoten

Selectie scholiereninterland NED-NRW-VAL-LBFA

9 maart Minster (GER)

Naam

Sodji Thiel
Vermeulen Rendel
Van der Poel Thomas
Scheerder Niels

De Winne Emile
Huysmans Timber
Malumgré Tibo
Gerain Jonas

Van de Vyvere Renzo
Engelborghs Jorrit
Van Damme Timon
Noppe Wout

Van der Poel Thomas
Vinck Symen

Guisse Lamine
Eyckmans Fedde

Das Jobbe

Pringier Luka

Club
DCLA
MACW
BRAB
AVKA
ACG
GRIM
LOOI
ACG
MACW
ADD
LEBB
VOLH
BRAB
AVLO
VMOL
ABES
STAX
VAC

ATLETIEK&CO

Geb.j. Discipline
2003 60 meter
2003 60 meter
2003 60 meter horden
2003 60 meter horden
2003 200 meter
2003 200 meter
2003 400 meter
2003 400 meter
2003 hoogspringen
2003 hoogspringen
2003 polsstokspringen
2003 polsstokspringen
2003 verspringen
2003 verspringen
2003 hinkstapspringen
2003 hinkstapspringen
2003 kogelstoten
2003 kogelstoten

Scholieren meisjes (°2003)

Naam

Claes Noa
Adewoye Lauryn
De Naeyer Marie
Oliveira Ashley
De Block Veerle
Loenders My-Lién
Schepers Ina
Verhaegen Lissa
Van den Brande Laura
Ligneel Yorunn
Dutrie Marielien

De Troyer Marie
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Corstjens Marie
Liefooghe Jo-Anne

Van Der Eecken Marthe

Club
VMOL
AVT
ACG
ZWAT
ACW
OEH
AVT
LYRA
AVKA
HAC
FLAC

VS
HAC
AVT
AVT
AVKA
DEIN

Geb.j.
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003



